
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B14-751

Thu, 11 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Business English  B-303
Fri, 19 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT English Language  B-301
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Investments  Usman E.V.  B-215
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST 1c Management of Manufacturing Enterprises  Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Tue, 23 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  Evseev M.A.  V-403
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Elect International Payments and Currency Transactions  Nikitinskaya Y.V.

 B-208
Thu, 25 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Econometrics  Kryanev A.V.  402
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  B-214
Mon, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  Evseev M.A.  D-314
Fri, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Business English  Hachaturova E.G.  B-301
Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  A-205
Sat, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM English Language  Polyakova E.I.  B-401
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investments  Usman E.V.  V-418


